TEAM

Billy Kohls
Charlie Davis
Chad Green
Shane Whitesell
Dylan Bailey
Ryan Spicer
Joey Dawson
Michael Dikun
Brian Calloway
Robert Barton
Nelson Troyer
Mike Nichols
Courtney Hall
Zack Clifford
Marty Nester
Marty Warren
Bobby Rakes
Matt Powers

#FISH

e 2 O RO, RO, RO R O R O R Oy

BIGLM | BIGSM | TOTAL

5.71

5.8
5.18
4.82

2.68

22.05
21.27
14.67
13.98

12.8
12.25
12.17
10.47

9.26

9.02






Check #

$2160, 1st place, 1st S50 SP, 1st $25 SP #18938, 18943, 19113

$980, 2nd place, Big LM #18939, 18941

$440, 3rd place, 2nd $50 SP, 2nd $25 SP #18940, 18944, 19114

$180, Big SM, #18942













