TEAM	#FISH	BIG LM	BIG SM	TOTAL
Billy Kohls	5	5.71		22.05
Charlie Davis	5	5.8		21.27
Chad Green	5	5.18		14.67
Shane Whitesell	5	4.82		13.98
Dylan Bailey	5			12.8
Ryan Spicer	5		2.68	12.25
Joey Dawson	5			12.17
Michael Dikun	5			10.47
Brian Calloway	4			9.26
Robert Barton	4			9.02
Nelson Troyer				
Mike Nichols				
Courtney Hall				
Zack Clifford				
Marty Nester				
Marty Warren				
Bobby Rakes				
Matt Powers				

Check #
\$2160, 1st place, 1st \$50 SP, 1st \$25 SP #18938, 18943, 19113
\$980, 2nd place, Big LM #18939, 18941
\$440, 3rd place, 2nd \$50 SP, 2nd \$25 SP #18940, 18944, 19114
\$180, Big SM, #18942